
Date Time MT/CT Oppennent Location

Tuesday 12/8/2015 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Perkins County (girls only) Wauneta

Tuesday 12/15/2015 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Medicine Valley Palisade

Thursday 12/17/2015 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Dundy County-Stratton Benkelman

Thursday 1/7/2016 1:00 MT/2:00 CT McCook St. Pats Palisade

Tuesday 1/12/2016 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Wallace Wallace

Monday 1/18/2016 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Hayes Center Hayes Center

Friday 1/22/2016 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Hitchcock County Palisade

Monday 2/1/2016 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Perkins County (boys only) Wauneta

Saturday 2/6/2016 8:00 MT/9:00 CT Wauneta-Palisade Tourny Wauneta/Palisade

Saturday 2/13/2016 8:00 MT/9:00 CT Bronco Booster Tourny Wauneta/Palisade

Junior High Basketball


